Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Supercross - 12 Etapa
SX3 Imbituba 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 4/2/2012 17:30. EE B

Race (6:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:34:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI

1 17:35:27.018
2 41.276 17:36:08.294
3 43.951 +2.675 17:36:52.245
4 42.515 +1.239 17:37:34.760
5 42.484 +1.208 17:38:17.244
6 42.944 +1.668 17:39:00.188
7 46.915 +5.639 17:39:47.103
8 42.543 +1.267 17:40:29.646
9 42.654 +1.378 17:41:12.300
10 43.973 +2.697 17:41:56.273
(11) ALEXANDRO MEDEIROS
1 17:35:31.768
2 48.403 17:36:20.171
3 51.046 +2.643 17:37:11.217
4 49.295 +0.892 17:38:00.512
5 49.298 +0.895 17:38:49.810
6 49.352 +0.949 17:39:39.162
7 49.394 +0.991 17:40:28.556
8 50.782 +2.379 17:41:19.338
9 49.838 +1.435 17:42:09.176

(52) HERIELIO CARDOSO

1 17:35:34.347
2 50.010 +0.860 17:36:24.357
3 49.558 +0.408 17:37:13.915
4 49.150 17:38:03.065
5 49.371 +0.221 17:38:52.436
6 49.728 +0.578 17:39:42.164
7 50.964 +1.814 17:40:33.128
8 50.615 +1.465 17:41:23.743
9 49.480 +0.330 17:42:13.223

(196) EDSON OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS

1 17:35:36.294
2 50.869 +2.167 17:36:27.163
3 49.655 +0.953 17:37:16.818
4 49.082 +0.380 17:38:05.900
5 49.971 +1.269 17:38:55.871
6 50.032 +1.330 17:39:45.903
7 50.482 +1.780 17:40:36.385
8 49.339 +0.637 17:41:25.724
9 48.702 17:42:14.426

(377) CLEBER GOMES CARDOSO

1 17:35:35.468
2 50.060 +0.472 17:36:25.528
3 49.877 +0.289 17:37:15.405
4 49.931 +0.343 17:38:05.336
5 49.588 17:38:54.924
6 49.975 +0.387 17:39:44.899
7 51.419 +1.831 17:40:36.318
8 52.533 +2.945 17:41:28.851
9 54.449 +4.861 17:42:23.300
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